
 

 

49 
  1

23
   

Vl
ár

sk
ý 

pr
ůs

m
yk

 - 
Tr

en
či

an
sk

a 
Te

pl
á 

a 
sp

äť
 

km
 

  
V

la
k 

 
38

01
 

 
c

  
38

03
 

 
c

  
38

05
 

 
c

  
38

07
 

 
c

  
38

11
 

c
 

Ex
 1

04
1

 +
,

 K
 w

 c
 

38
13

 
c

 
38

15
 

c
 

38
17

 
c

 
38

51
 

 
c

  
38

53
 

 
c

  
Ex

 1
04

3 
 +

,
 K

 w
 c

  
38

19
 

c
 

Ex
 1

04
5

 +
,

 K
 w

 c
  

Zo
 s

ta
ni

ce
  

 
 

 
 

P
ra

ha
 

 
 

 
 

 
P

ra
ha

 
 

P
ra

ha
 

0
Vl

ár
sk

ý 
pr
ůs

m
yk

  
 

 
 

 
 

A
p¢

¢
 

 
 

%
$

16
 0

7 
%

#
 

17
 5

9 
W

 
A
 

p¢
¢ 

 
%

%
p¢

¢
6

H
or

né
 S

rn
ie

  
/

  
 

 
 

 
R

p¢
¢

 
 

 
Ý

16
 1

3 
%

#
 

18
 0

5 
Ý

 
R
 

p¢
¢ 

 
Ý

p¢
¢

 H
or

né
 S

rn
ie

  
W

 
5 

01
  

6 
01

 W
 

7 
01

  
8 

01
  

12
 0

1
R

p¢
¢

 
14

 0
6

W
15

 0
6

%
#

16
 1

4
Ý

16
 1

4 
 

18
 0

6 
Ý

 
R
 

p¢
¢ 

 
20

 0
6

Ý
p¢

¢
10

N
em

šo
vá

  
/

 Ý
 

5 
05

  
6 

05
 Ý

 
7 

05
  

8 
05

  
12

 0
5

I
p¢

¢
 

14
 1

0
Ý

15
 1

0
Ý

16
 1

8
Ý

16
 1

8 
 

18
 1

0 
Ý

 
I
 

p¢
¢ 

 
20

 1
0

Ý
p¢

¢
 N

em
šo

vá
  

Ý
 

5 
06

  
6 

06
 Ý

 
7 

06
  

8 
06

  
12

 0
6

V
p¢

¢
 

14
 1

1
Ý

15
 1

1
Ý

16
 1

9
Ý

16
 1

9 
 

18
 1

1 
Ý

 
V
 

p¢
¢ 

 
20

 1
1

Ý
p¢

¢
14

Tr
en

či
an

sk
a 

Te
pl

á 
12

0 
/

 W
 

5 
11

  
6 

11
 W

 
7 

11
  

8 
11

  
12

 1
1

A
13

 3
2

 
14

 1
6

W
15

 1
6

%
#

16
 2

4
%

$
16

 2
4 

 
18

 1
6 

W
 
A
 

19
 4

6 
 

20
 1

6
%

%
21

 3
4

  
D

o 
st

an
ic

e 
 

 
 

 
 

Tr
en
čí

n 
 

 
 

 
 

Tr
en
čí

n 
 

Tr
en
čí

n 

km
 

  
V

la
k 

 
38

00
 

 
c

  
38

02
 

 
c

  
38

04
 

 
c

  
38

06
 

 
c

  
38

80
 

c
 

Ex
 1

04
0

 +
,

 K
 w

 c
 

38
10

 
c

 
38

12
 

c
 

Ex
 1

04
2

 +
,

 K
 w

 c
 

38
14

 
 

c
  

38
50

 
 

c
  

38
52

 
 

c
  

38
16

 
c

 
54

07
 

c
  

Zo
 s

ta
ni

ce
  

 
 

 
 

Tr
en
čí

n 
 

 
Tr

en
čí

n 
 

 
 

 
C

hy
no

ra
ny

 
0

Tr
en

či
an

sk
a 

Te
pl

á 
12

0 
W

 
4 

47
  

5 
34

 W
 

6 
47

 W
 

7 
37

 #
!

7 
47

8 
16

 
11

 4
7

 
13

 4
7

14
 2

5
W

14
 4

7 
 

15
 4

7 
%

#
 

17
 3

7 
%

$
 

17
 4

7
 

18
 4

7
4

N
em

šo
vá

  
/

 Ý
 

4 
52

  
5 

39
 Ý

 
6 

52
 Ý

 
7 

42
 Ý

7 
52

A
8 

20
 

11
 5

2
 

13
 5

2
A

p¢
¢

Ý
14

 5
2 

 
15

 5
2 

Ý
 

17
 4

2 
Ý

 
17

 5
2

 
18

 5
1

 N
em

šo
vá

  
Ý

 
4 

52
  

5 
39

 Ý
 

6 
52

 Ý
 

7 
42

 Ý
7 

52
R

8 
21

 
11

 5
2

 
13

 5
2

R
p¢

¢
Ý

14
 5

2 
 

15
 5

2 
Ý

 
17

 4
2 

Ý
 

17
 5

2
 

18
 5

2
8

H
or

né
 S

rn
ie

  
/

 W
 

4 
57

  
5 

44
 W

 
6 

57
 W

 
7 

47
 #

!
7 

57
R

p¢
¢

 
11

 5
7

 
13

 5
7

R
p¢

¢
W

14
 5

7 
 

15
 5

7 
Ý

 
17

 4
7 

%
$

 
17

 5
7

 
18

 5
6

 H
or

né
 S

rn
ie

  
 

 
 

 
 

I
p¢

¢
 

 
I

p¢
¢

 
%

$
 

15
 5

7 
Ý

 
17

 4
7 

 
 

14
Vl

ár
sk

ý 
pr
ůs

m
yk

  
/

  
 

 
 

 
V

p¢
¢

 
 

V
p¢

¢
 

%
$

 
16

 0
4 

%
#

 
17

 5
3 

 
 

  
D

o 
st

an
ic

e 
 

 
 

 
 

P
ra

ha
 

 
 

P
ra

ha
 

 
 

 
 

 
#

!
 

id
e 

v 
E

 a
 .

 
%

#
 

id
e 

v 
F

 a
 1

7.
IV

., 
1.

, 8
.V

., 
ne

jd
e 

25
.X

II.
, 1

6.
, 

30
.IV

., 
7.

V
., 

2.
V

II.
 - 

27
.V

III
. 

%
$

 
id

e 
v 

D
 a

 1
3.

IV
., 

27
.IX

., 
16

.X
I.,

 n
ej

de
 3

0.
XI

I.,
 

14
.IV

., 
7.

V
II.

 - 
1.

IX
., 

29
.IX

., 
17

. X
I. 

%
%

 
id

e 
v 

E
, F

 
+

,
 

do
pr

av
ca

 A
rr

iv
a 

S
er

vi
ce

 s
. r

. o
.  

 

123 


